DEAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTION

Model N

WITH MODEL N

DEAL MANAGEMENT

YOU CAN:

Gain visibility into demand
Reduce quote cycle time

Increase quote
conversion rate

Avoid bidding against
yourself

Ensure correct, customer
specific pricing

Reduce price erosion

Eliminate upfront
customer discounting

© 2019 Model N, Inc.
Proprietary and Confidential

Deal Management

Model N's Deal Management solution allows you to take
control of direct and channel sales opportunities anticipating
shifts in direct and channel business in global markets.

Increase Deal Conversion
While Enforcing Pricing Consistency

High Tech and Semiconductor companies face the challenges of a complex value chain, with end
customers purchasing directly and through distribution partners, manufacturer reps, and contract
manufacturers across multiple regions. This distributed sales process makes it difficult for
organizations to obtain accurate visibility into demand. While complex pricing rules and a high volume
of special pricing deals hinder quote turnaround time and pricing consistency. These factors impact
an organization’s ability to convert quotes into orders.

Model N Deal Management

Model N Deal Management enables High Tech and Semiconductor manufacturers to improve deal
conversion rates, protect transactional margin, and obtain visibility into demand across channels and
regions. With interactive quoting, order entry, contract compliance, and sophisticated opportunity
tracking, companies are able to dramatically reduce quote cycle time and the number of lost
opportunities, reduce price erosion through enforcement of pricing policies and the elimination of
internal bid wars, and obtain visibility into demand across channels and regions.

Interactive Quoting dramatically reduces quote cycle time, enabling users to quickly and easily respond
to new opportunities, retrieve and analyze previous quote activity, and retrieve general catalog pricing.

Order Entry enables users to seamlessly move information from a quote to an order using a flexible
and intuitive user interface, provides a view of backlog along with an audit trail, and complements
existing processes by enabling completed or change orders to be transmitted to legacy, ERP, or
operator systems.

Contract Compliance reduces price erosion caused by off-contract quotes, ensuring that pending
transactions adhere to contractual commitments and tiered pricing agreements. Users can upload,
edit, review, and maintain contract parts, price, minimums, durations, and more.

Pricing arms companies and sales teams who coordinate pricing locally and globally. Price
management allows a business to quickly respond to market conditions and track competitive prices
and changes in demand.


https://www.modeln.com

Selected View: | Quote Detail View 4| RECENT: Q12837 IB Save %cuntmn Order Ennalyza gznass Update Ecnnul Buncancsl szmm Br

~ Quote Information [Show Search]

Quote #: Q12837 [Add Collaborator] Channel: Direct
Default Expiration Date: 08/16/2019 Customer: Celestica - San Jose
Is Budgetary: [ End Customer: IBM - New York
Quote Type: Quote Program:
Created: 07/17/2019 - Greg Morton Assembly:
Modified: 07/17/2019 - Kevin Asher Allow Partial Period: 7

Latest Expire: 08/16/2019 Matrix info; PEriod start date:01/01/2020
e 5 periods +| Yearly 413 buckets]
0 R otscel 0y (Changes affect ail non-overridden lines)
Total Dallars: §557,380.09 Workflow Status: Approved
% Mfr Margin: 76%
Deal Score: [ )
Comments:  1h 44/ View Comments]
O e Total: 1 item (] Show End Cust Info Rows per page:
‘ cd | a ‘ 8 ‘ Item ‘ Actions Price Action Workflow Status ‘ s Budgetary ‘ MPN ‘ Min ‘ Mult ‘ Qty (Target Qty) | Target ‘ Initial Price Final Price Value
o e 1 3 Approved - 151001B-2PL6SC 18 18 50,004 * $13.62 $11.15 X $557,
e a Justification Design Start Date Expire New Contract #
Default 100121 [Edit] 07/17/2019 08/16/2018 ] c11876
Deal Score Ree Qty Deal Auth Price Mir Cast
[] 50,004 $11.41 $2.71
Matching Rebates Rebate Amount Pocket Price Packet Margin
$11.15 76%
Target Period Forecast Quantity Active Price Overall Discount Actual SOP Usage Before SOP Accumulated Usage
2 50,004 $12.22 14.13%[07/17/2019 &3
at a GGlance
Yearly 07/17/2019 01/01/2020 01/01/2021 01/01/2022 01/01/2023
5 Price Price Price Price .
Qty%. Quantity. Price 008 Thie ey i Line Discount
1-10000 $12.22 $11.61 $11.38 $11.15 $10.92 10.6%
2.00% 10001 - 20000 $12.22 $11.38 $11.15 $10.92 $10.71 12.4%
2.00% 20001 - 50004 $11.73 $11.15 $10.92 $10.71 $10.49 10.6%
Avg Price $11.93 $11.29 $11.06 $10.84 $10.62
Forecast Qty 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,004,
Forecast Value $119,259.84 $112,879.89 $110,579.89 $108,399.90 $106,242.38
Manufacturer Cost $2.71 $2.71 $2.71 $2.71 $2.71
Gross Cost $27,100.00 $27,100.00 $27,100.00 $27,100.00 $27,110.84.

Usage
Comments:

[Add/View]
[History]

Total Extended Value| $557,:

* Quantity change dus to packaging | - Has baen reviewed | Matrix Target Quantity and Period | Number format - socx 00,00 (E)

MacBook

Create Quote and Generate Quote Response

Create spot buy, budgetary, and channel quotes for both direct and extended sales organizations.
Generate customer specific quote responses in real time based on price lists and pricing rules.

(@

Approve Quotes and Contracts

Evaluate and approve escalated quote and contract proposals based on prior pricing history and related
end-customer opportunities and design activities.

I
S

Convert Quote to Order or Debit

Convert channel or broken cost quotes to debits to be reconciled in other Revenue Management applications.

Ensure Contract Compliance

Create contracts with sophisticated pricing tiers that can be tied to transactional activity for management
and compliance tracking. Convert spot buy quotes to order requests and integrates to ERP systems.

Model N Headquarters

777 Mariners Island Blvd., Suite 300

San Mateo, CA 94404

Phone: +1 (650) 610-4600, Fax: +1 (650) 610-4699

sales@modeln.com | www.modeln.com | © 2019 Model N, Inc.



https://www.modeln.com

